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ALIAS

Money Bags Mathias
Triple Threat
Cayuse Jack
Joe Quick
Johnny Rebel
Sinola Kid
Keelhaul

Ya Big Tree
Rover

Sauk Valley Stubby
Boss Outlaw
Dog Bite

Sauk Trail Mike
Ray'l Gun
Knuckle Buster
J. C. Wade
Woody Tinker
Howdy Pardner
Ashley Kid
Coal Car Kid
Spitfire

Ms. Blazin

J. C. Smoke
Mongo J. Flint

Total Shooters 24
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:58:15 PM

Stagel

21.12
21.54
33.32
34.33
27.93
30.67
27.08
22.96
31.19
28.50
37.33
35.22
40.96
36.80
41.08
42.91
38.95
33.23
33.26
48.38
35.74
43.79
66.51
52.83

Stage2

23.62
22.17
22.61
23.28
24.93
30.48
26.35
27.15
31.14
29.73
21.62
37.58
38.37
32.32
31.35
38.22
34.06
44.78
47.35
37.12
37.81
42.24
55.01
68.07

Stage3

24.38
39.15
29.93
25.59
26.99
33.08
34.93
45.80
32.13
32.11
34.65
33.47
36.68
38.44
33.88
30.61
34.36
46.35
50.05
49.94
74.32
46.41
55.03
52.91

Stage4

21.45
28.02
26.71
27.80
37.23
31.18
37.91
28.59
30.67
47.25
46.88
30.98
31.39
40.45
45.11
46.00
48.41
43.14
53.97
57.66
63.44
80.87
68.38
77.14

Shoot Date:

Stage5

16.54
15.42
16.26
18.93
19.22
13.60
15.93
17.75
20.28
21.64
18.87
24.96
17.51
19.74
17.68
19.23
25.14
23.57
23.62
20.49
30.34
32.34
28.54
31.11

6/21/2020

Final
Time
107.11
126.30
128.83
129.93
136.30
139.01
142.20
142.25
145.41
159.23
159.35
162.21
164.91
167.75
169.10
176.97
180.92
191.07
208.25
213.59
241.65
245.65
273.47
282.06



Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, June 21, 2020 6/21/2020 Page 1 of 1
Category Stagel  Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: Cattle Baron
1 Sauk Valley Stubby 10 28.50 29.73 32.11 47.25 21.64 159.23
2 Howdy Pardner 18 33.23 44.78 46.35 43.14 23.57 191.07
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Triple Threat 2 21.54 2217  39.15 28.02 15.42 126.30
2 Rover 9 31.19 31.14 3213 30.67 20.28 145.41
3 Dog Bite 12 35.22 37.58  33.47 30.98 24.96 162.21
4 Sauk Trail Mike 13 40.96 38.37  36.68 31.39 17.51 164.91
5 Woody Tinker 17 38.95 34.06  34.36 48.41 25.14 180.92
6 Ashley Kid 19 33.26 47.35  50.05 53.97 23.62 208.25
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 5 27.93 24.93  26.99 37.23 19.22 136.30
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Ya Big Tree 8 22.96 2715  45.80 28.59 17.75 142.25
Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Keelhaul 7 27.08 26.35  34.93 37.91 15.93 142.20
2 Boss Outlaw 11 37.33 21.62  34.65 46.88 18.87 159.35
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Knuckle Buster 15 41.08 31.35  33.88 45.11 17.68 169.10
2 Coal Car Kid 20 48.38 37.12  49.94 57.66 20.49 213.59
Category: Gun Fighter
1 Cayuse Jack 3 33.32 22.61  29.93 26.71 16.26 128.83
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 22 43.79 4224  46.41 80.87 32.34 245.65
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ray'l Gun 14 36.80 32.32  38.44 40.45 19.74 167.75
Category: Seniors Frontier Cartridge
1 J. C. Smoke 23 66.51 55.01  55.03 68.38 28.54 273.47
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Joe Quick 4 34.33 23.28  25.59 27.80 18.93 129.93
2 Mongo J. Flint 24 52.83 68.07 52.91 77.14 31.11 282.06
Category: Wrangler
1 Money Bags Mathias 1 21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.11
2 Sinola Kid 6 30.67 30.48  33.08 31.18 13.60 139.01
Category: Young Guns
1 J.C. Wade 16 42.91 38.22  30.61 46.00 19.23 176.97
2 Spitfire 21 35.74 37.81  74.32 63.44 30.34 241.65

Total Shooters 24

Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:56 PM 6/21/2020 Page 1 of 3
Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 1 21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.11
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Money Bags Mathias Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.12 23.62 24.38 21.45 16.54 107.11
Elder Statesmen 1 16.54 22.17 24.15 18.02 15.42 96.30
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 30
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.54 22.17 39.15 28.02 15.42 126.30
Gun Fighter 1 33.32 22.61 29.93 26.71 16.26 128.83
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.32 22.61 29.93 26.71 16.26 128.83
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 24.33 23.28 25.59 22.80 18.93 114.93
4 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Joe Quick Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.33 23.28 25.59 27.80 18.93 129.93
Forty Niners 1 27.93 24.93 26.99 27.23 19.22 126.30
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.93 24.93 26.99 37.23 19.22 136.30
Wrangler 2 20.67 20.48 23.08 21.18 13.60 99.01
6 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 40
Sinola Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.67 30.48 33.08 31.18 13.60 139.01
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 27.08 26.35 29.93 27.91 15.93 127.20
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 15
Keelhaul Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.08 26.35 34.93 37.91 15.93 142.20
Frontier Cartridge 1 22.96 27.15 30.80 28.59 17.75 127.25
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 15
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.96 27.15 45.80 28.59 17.75 142.25
Elder Statesmen 2 31.19 31.14 32.13 30.67 20.28 145.41
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.19 31.14 32.13 30.67 20.28 145.41



Hidden Valley Cowboys

June 21, 2020

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:56 PM 6/21/2020 Page 2 of 3
Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Cattle Baron 1 28.50 29.73 32.11 32.25 21.64 144.23
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.50 29.73 32.11 47.25 21.64 159.23
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 2 22.33 21.62 24.65 21.88 18.87 109.35
11 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 5= 25 0= 0 50
Boss Outlaw Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.33 21.62 34.65 46.88 18.87 159.35
Elder Statesmen 3 35.22 32.58 33.47 30.98 24.96 157.21
12 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Dog Bite Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.22 37.58 33.47 30.98 24.96 162.21
Elder Statesmen 4 30.96 33.37 31.68 31.39 17.51 144.91
13 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.96 38.37 36.68 31.39 17.51 164.91
Ladies Wrangler 1 26.80 27.32 28.44 25.45 19.74 127.75
14 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 40
Ray'l Gun Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.80 32.32 38.44 40.45 19.74 167.75
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 31.08 26.35 33.88 30.11 17.68 139.10
15 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 30
Knuckle Buster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.08 31.35 33.88 45.11 17.68 169.10
Young Guns 1 22.91 33.22 25.61 26.00 19.23 126.97
16 Misses: 4= 20 1= 5 1= 5 4= 20 0= 0 50
J. C. Wade Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.91 38.22 30.61 46.00 19.23 176.97
Elder Statesmen 5 28.95 34.06 34.36 38.41 25.14 160.92
17 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.95 34.06 34.36 48.41 25.14 180.92
Cattle Baron 2 33.23 34.78 36.35 33.14 23.57 161.07
18 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Howdy Pardner Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.23 44.78 46.35 43.14 23.57 191.07



Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 21, 2020

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, June 21, 2020 6:00:57 PM 6/21/2020 Page 3 of 3
Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 6 33.26 47.35 40.05 43.97 23.62 188.25
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.26 47.35 50.05 53.97 23.62 208.25
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 2 28.38 32.12 29.94 32.66 20.49 143.59
20 Misses: 4= 20 1= 5 4= 20 5= 25 0= 0 70
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.38 37.12 49.94 57.66 20.49 213.59
Young Guns 2 30.74 37.81 49.32 38.44 30.34 186.65
21 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 5= 25 3= 15 0= 0 45
Spitfire Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.74 37.81 74.32 63.44 30.34 241.65
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 38.79 42.24 46.41 55.87 32.34 215.65
22 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 20
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.79 42.24 46.41 80.87 32.34 245.65
Seniors Frontier Cartridge 1 51.51 55.01 50.03 53.38 28.54 238.47
23 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 35
J. C. Smoke Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.51 55.01 55.03 68.38 28.54 273.47
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 52.83 58.07 52.91 57.14 31.11 252.06
24 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.83 68.07 52.91 77.14 31.11 282.06
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 29 12 25 45 0
Penalties: 0 0 1 5 0
M Safety: 0 0 1 0

Average Stage Time:



Alias

Cayuse Jack
Money Bags Mathias

Rover

Total clean shooters: 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 21, 2020

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot date: 6/21/2020
Category Match Finish Cat Finish
Gun Fighter 3 1 Michigan
Wrangler 1 1 Indiana
Elder Statesmen 9 2 Indiana



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Side Match Results First Time

Place Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time

1

Ray'l Gun

Place Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time

1
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Triple Threat
Ya Big Tree
Rover

Ashley Kid
Howdy Pardner
Dog Bite
Woody Tinker
Spitfire

Place Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time

1

Ray'l Gun

Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time

1
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Triple Threat
Joe Quick

Ya Big Tree
Woody Tinker
Keelhaul

Dog Bite
Ashley Kid
Spitfire

Rover

Place Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time

1
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Triple Threat
Joe Quick
Woody Tinker
Dog Bite
Howdy Pardner
Ya Big Tree
Spitfire

Ashley Kid
Rover

June 21, 2020

Match Date: 6/21/2020

Hits Misses Time
10 0 8.35

Hits Misses Time

10 0 5.51
10 0 6.37
10 0 8.02
10 0 10.69
9 1 13.55
9 1 14.11
9 1 19.10
8 2 33.20

Hits Misses Time
10 0 6.78

Hits Misses Time

10 0 3.57
10 0 4.74
10 0 5.35
10 0 5.80
10 0 6.54
10 0 7.46
10 0 7.94
10 0 20.50

9 1 11.23

Hits Misses Time

8 0 11.07
8 0 13.02
8 0 15.43
8 0 16.08
8 0 17.08
8 0 18.05
8 0 19.37
8 0 22.08
7 1 22.39



Hidden Valley Cowboys
June 21, 2020

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 6/21/2020

Place Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time
1 Sauk Trail Mike 5 0 45.11



